Ausschuss ABK

Kreistag (Freigabe ARC-WB)
Ausschuss ABK

Kreistag (Freigabe RFP u. Zusammensetzung Preisgericht)
Ausschuss ABK

Kreistag (Freigabe Auslobungsunterlagen)
Preisrichtervorbesprechung
Vorbereitung Wettbewerb
Praqualifiktion
Wettbewerbsbearbeitung
Preisgericht

VgV - Objektplanung

VgV - Fachplanungen

Planungsbeginn 1. Bauabschnitt

111.10.2022

12

¢ 13.10.2022

52 27

Anlage 2 zu 0040/2023
Terminplan

¢ 16.03.2023
@ 23.03.2023
04.05.2023
25.05.2023
4 14.06.2023

21.02.2024



2858
Textfeld
Anlage 2 zu 0040/2023
Terminplan 



	Neubau ESS



